+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.comTACTILE COLLECTION
FineLinen™ Laminate
KEY FEATURES
32 mic
• Elegant, Refi ned Linen Pattern
• Impressive Colour Accuracy and Clarity
• Scuff , Fingerprint, and Smudge Resistant
• Thermal Laminate With EVA Adhesive

FL
E
- M
AY
 2
02
4
NOTE: The information given above is believed to be true and accurate and is not intended to violate any
statutory condition or right of a third party. Nobelus® makes no warranty, express or implied, as to the
fi tness of the products for any specifi c use or purpose. The above data is purely for reader’s consideration,
investigation and verifi cation.
MD = Machine Direction
TD = Transverse Direction† Diffi  cult to measure due to linen pattern.
Considerations: *Corona Treated. Dyne levels may vary due to environment, handling procedures, and time elapsed since corona treatment.
Part Number Description Width (mm) Length (m)
LFLE.076.0315.02000 FineLinen™ Laminate 315 2000
LFLE.076.0328.02000 FineLinen™ Laminate 328 2000
LFLE.076.0445.02000 FineLinen™ Laminate 445 2000
LFLE.076.0630.02000 FineLinen™ Laminate 630 2000
LFLE.076.0755.02000 FineLinen™ Laminate 755 2000
STANDARD SIZES - LFLE
Core Size: 76 mm   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
Sample rolls available upon request. Non-standard roll sizes can be made to order and will be subject to special pricing. Lead time for order fulfi lment may be delayed.